No. 25 Sri Raghavendra Nilaya 2nd floor AECS Layout R.M.V 2nd Stage
1st Main Road Ashwathnagar Bengaluru 560094 Karnataka India
vruttiimpactcatalysts.org

vrétti

LIVELIHOOD IMPACT PARTNERS

Ensuring small producers are 3 times more profitable

Statement of Foreign Receipts for the period 1st October 2021 to 31st December 2021

Date of Receipt

Donor Name

Amount in INR

06/10/2021

07/12/2021

22/12/2021

27/12/2021

29/12/2021

The UK Online Giving Foundation
Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park Tetbury Road Cirencester
Gloucestershire GL7 6JJ U.K.

Walmart Inc.
702 SW 8th St, Bentonville, AR 72712, United States

Walmart Inc.
702 SW 8th St, Bentonville, AR 72712, United States

International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie)
1029 Avenue NW suite 1000, Washington DC 20005
United States of America.

The UK Online Giving Foundation
Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park Tetbury Road Cirencester
Gloucestershire GL7 6JJ U.K.

Total

358.82

36,20,760

69,91,833

98,30,606

68,835

2,05,12,393

*Bank Interest of Rs. 32,528/~ is not added above

Office Address: #25 2nd Floor Raghavendra Nilaya Ashwathanagar Bangalore - 560 094.

For Vrutti

Authorised Signatory

S. Balakrishnan
CEO




