

No. 25 Sri Raghavendra Nilaya 2nd floor AECS Layout R.M.V 2nd Stage 1st Main Road Ashwathnagar Bengaluru 560094 Karnataka India vruttiimpactcatalysts.org

Statement of Foreign Receipts for the period 1st October 2021 to 31st December 2021		
Date of Receipt	Donor Name	Amount in INR
06/10/2021	The UK Online Giving Foundation Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park Tetbury Road Cirencester Gloucestershire GL7 6JJ U.K.	358.82
07/12/2021	Walmart Inc. 702 SW 8th St, Bentonville, AR 72712, United States	36,20,760
22/12/2021	Walmart Inc. 702 SW 8th St, Bentonville, AR 72712, United States	69,91,833
27/12/2021	International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie) 1029 Avenue NW suite 1000, Washington DC 20005 United States of America.	98,30,606
29/12/2021	The UK Online Giving Foundation Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park Tetbury Road Cirencester Gloucestershire GL7 6JJ U.K.	68,835
	Total	2,05,12,393

^{*}Bank Interest of Rs. 32,528/- is not added above

Office Address: #25 2nd Floor Raghavendra Nilaya Ashwathanagar Bangalore - 560 094.

For Vrutti

Authorised Signatory

S. Balakrishnan

CEO